Ad1E/Time

8:30-8:40

8:40-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:00

#iH/Topic

FHAEE RSN A

Opening speech & Conference introduction

X SR RAITLIB S
Opportunities and challenges for bispecific

antibody technology

ARBIBA BN NZ ] IMEH E R IR L
Best-in-Class pharmaceutical glass assist

pharmaceutical fasten joint and review

process
X8t Tea break

HERIBE MRS AR AT R E=HIoHT
Pharmaceutical glass packaging
compatibility study technical guidance and

case study

FARRZS IR R B R AT RAVB FRRTS

=
ES

Innovative material provide solutions for

pharmaceutical R&D and drug packaging

R+ TS + FELei= ) - EEMF R RIE
THEFe" EAYARPRIN A
Intellectualization in the laboratory -
Application of "micro reaction +micro-
separator + on-line control” continuous
chemical synthesize platform” in drug

research and development

ZEE QA

imiHzE=EE/Speaker

IKIE, RTAPEXBES LS

Mr. James Zhang, Commercial
Director, Corning Incorporated

RS siEL, RINRSREDHGERL
AR, PR K Z EFEF R REHIE
Dr. Pengfei Zhou, CEO, YZY Biopharma
& Guest Professor, Tongji Medical
College, HUST

Stephan Arnold, BT EARME 2RSS

(=11

IO
Mr. Stephan Arnold , Global Business
Director, Corning CPT

xKigEt, BRIREN, IHEETSRME
YT

Dr. Jing Qiu, Senior Engineer, JiangSu
Institute of Medical Device Testing
BEFfEL, RTEARPEXENS
FRESHhRESE

Dr. Zigiu Guan , Regulatory Affairs &
Business Development Manager,

Corning CPG

PR BT AFR XIETE
Ms. Wen Chen, AFR Regional

Manager, Corning Incorporated

£k All



