时间/Time	题目/Topic	演讲嘉宾/Speaker
8:30-8:40	开场致辞及会议介绍 Opening speech & Conference introduction	张峻, 康宁大中华区商务总监 Mr. James Zhang, Commercial Director, Corning Incorporated
8:40-9:20	双特异抗体研发的机遇与挑战 Opportunities and challenges for bispecific antibody technology	周鹏飞博士,武汉友芝友生物制药有限公司总裁、华中科技大学同济医学院客座教授Dr. Pengfei Zhou, CEO, YZY Biopharma & Guest Professor, Tongji Medical College, HUST
9:20-10:00	药用玻璃如何助力药厂加速共同审评审批 Best-in-Class pharmaceutical glass assist pharmaceutical fasten joint and review process	Stephan Arnold,康宁医药科技全球业务 总监 Mr. Stephan Arnold , Global Business Director, Corning CPT
10:00-10:20	茶歇 Tea break	
10:20-10:50	药用玻璃包材的相容性试验技术指导及案例分析 Pharmaceutical glass packaging compatibility study technical guidance and case study	裘婧博士,高级工程师,江苏省医疗器械检验所 Dr. Jing Qiu , Senior Engineer, JiangSu Institute of Medical Device Testing
10:50-11:20	新材料为药物研发及药品包装带来的创新解决方案 Innovative material provide solutions for pharmaceutical R&D and drug packaging	官子楸博士,康宁医药科技中国区法规事务及业务拓展经理Dr. Ziqiu Guan , Regulatory Affairs & Business Development Manager, Corning CPG
11:20-11:50	微反应+微分离+在线控制 - 连续化学反应快速 筛选平台"在药物研发中的应用 Intellectualization in the laboratory - Application of "micro reaction +micro- separator + on-line control" continuous chemical synthesize platform" in drug research and development	陈雯 ,康宁 AFR 区域经理 Ms. Wen Chen , AFR Regional Manager, Corning Incorporated
11:50-12:00	答疑 Q&A	全体 All